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The place from Charleston offers 114 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $9.5. What User
likes about Permanently Closed Lana Restaurant Bar:

| visited Lana on an impromptu trip to Charleston last weekend. Love the cozy neighborhood feel. Service was
outstanding. | ordered the Risotto of the day and it was just OK; others at the table ordered the Basque Chicken,
Steak and they were pleased. | would go back for a second chance. read more. What CeiHabi6ana Mbliibip6aii

doesn't like about Permanently Closed Lana Restaurant Bar:
Quiet neighborhood type restaurant. Comfortable booths with seat and back cushions. Laid back dining.
Paparadelli Bolognese quite good but the Pork scallopini was incredible, adding almonds, capers and lemon
which all arrived piping hot. Delicious seafood tomato based soup. A nice tray of two fresh pA¢tAs completed our
experience. read more. Just eating and drinking is too simple for you? Then a visit to this sports bar is just right:
in addition to small snacks and dishes you can watch the latest football matches, tennis or Formula 1, well
digestible Mediterranean courses are also on the menu. Furthermore, you can order fresh roasted meat, At the
bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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lana Restaurant Bar Yenu

fllcoholic Drinks

PERONI

fippetizers

SOUP DU JOUR

Oriental dishes

FALAFEL

Primi

PAPPARDELLE ALLA BOSCAIOLA

Main courses
CALAMARI

Sandwiches

GRILLED VEGETABLE PITA

Seqfood

SALMON*

Side dishes
GRILLED VEGETABLES

Sweets

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Starters & Salads

RISOTTO

Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

$4.0

$11.0

$13.5

$11.5

$10.5

$14.0

$5.5

$7.5

$7.5

Insalate

ARUGULA SALAD

Starters

LOCAL FISH*

Soft drinks
DRAFT
Biere
JEVER

Soups & Salads

DU JOUR

Tapas

LAMB SPANAKOPITA
Mevican dishes
TACO

Donuts - Ungefiillt

CINNAMON

Croques

CROQUE MONSIEUR

Tresh Juices
CARROT
{fmerican Food

POMMES FRITTES

$11.5

$27.0

$4.0

$4.0

$5.5

$11.5

$6.5

$10.5

$4.5



TFettuccine

FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE $14.5
Beilagen und Saucen

DIPS $7.0
Pop Tarts

BLUEBERRY $6.5

Fubanische Spezialitiiten

JAMON $7.0

To Share

CHEF'S CHOICE TASTING MENU

Special Tong Drinks

GIN FIZzZ $10.0
Seafood Dishes

SEAFOOD $17.5
ESPRESSO $6.5
Soups & Starters

PATE $12.5
Entree

SHORT RIBS $26.5
Beef Burgers

THE BOHEMIAN $10.0

Popular Ttems

ANTIPASTO (FOR TWO)

fdd to any Salad
STEAK*

Specialty Cocklails
CUCUMBER GIMLET

Between the Bread

LAMB KEFTA

Bedinni

RIGHT ON THYME

Plates

VEGETABLE PLATE

STEWS

BACALAO

Classic Cocktails
THE SEELBACH

Featured Wine

FEATURED WINE

Seasonal

GOAT CHEESE

Bottled Import

BECKS NA

$16.5

$29.5

$10.0

$13.0

$10.0

$18.5

$5.5

$10.0

$7.0

$3.0
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Canned Beer

PALMETTO LAGER $4.0
Potages

VICHYSSOISE $5.5
Domestic Botiles

ANGRY ORCHARD CIDER $4.0
In a Botile Or Can

VICTORY HOP DEVIL $4.0
Tocal Drafts

PALMETTO AMBER $4.0
Shisha

MINT $6.5
Smaller Plates To Share
POTATO CROQUETTES $5.5
ﬂ. Il.r c ﬁ I .l |

SAZERAC $10.0
Bottles Eamp;amp; Cans
MESSIAH NUT BROWN ALE $4.0
The Mathis House Gourmet
Tea Tist

LAVENDER LEMON $10.0

Shareables | Starters |
Small Plates

TARTINE

Hosted Bar

HOUSE LIQUOR

House Made Gelalo

SAMPLE CHOICE OF THREE

Milks Fed Ved

SCALLOPINI

$6.0

$4.0

$7.5

$20.5

More Tun Between the Buns

ROAD RUNNER

[ ]
Main Course
SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA
DUCK*

Beer

BUD LIGHT
BUDWEISER

Draft Beers
AMSTEL LIGHT
PALMETTO ESPRESSO PORTER

Spring Cocklails
STRAWBERRY SHRUB
HELLO, SUNSHINE

$10.0

$14.5
$27.5

$3.0
$3.0

$4.0
$4.0

$10.0
$8.0
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Drinks SALAD NICOISE $12.5
SAM ADAMS $4.0 CHICKEN SALAD $10.5
CLASSIC COCKTAILS WITH HOUSE ¢ CAPRESE $10.5
LIQUORS :
DRINKS Dessert
CHEESE PLATE $15.0
Beers TARTUFO $7.5
MILLER LITE $3.0 L EMON TART o5
MICHELOB ULTRA $3.0 PANNA COTTA $7.5
PALMETTO SEASONAL NEW
BELGIUM TRIPPEL $4.0 MOSCATO BISCOTTI $7.0
FARMHOUSE LAGER $4.0 BLACKBERRY $6.5
[ ] [}
Pasia Dishes are prepared with
ALLOP 13.
PAPPARDELLE BOLOGNESE $16.0 SCALLOPS $13.5
LIVE .
GNOCCHI Al FUNGHI $15.0 OLIVES $5.5
GNOCCHI PISELLE $14.5 SHRIMP $12.5
PENNE AL FORNO $13.0 CHICKEN $19.5
PENNE PISELLE $12.0 BEEF $10.5
CHEESE $7.0
[ ]
These types of dishes are PINEAPPLE $6.5
[ RASPBERRY $6.5
g CHOCOLATE $6.5
MUSSELS
CARAMEL $6.5
TURKEY $10.5
COCONUT $6.5
STEAK
STRAWBERRY $6.5
PASTA
SEAFOOD
FISH
BROCCOLI
Salad MUSHROOMS
VEGETABLE
MIXED VEGETABLES $8.5
DUCK
HOUSE SALAD $11.5
VEGETABLES

TUSCAN BREAD SALAD $13.0
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lana Restaurant Bar

210 Rutledge AvenueSC 29403, Opening Hours:
Charleston, United States
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