



https://menulist.menu 210 Rutledge AvenueSC 29403, Charleston, United States (+1)8437208899 - http://www.lanarestaurant.com/





The place from Charleston offers **114** different menus and drinks on the menu at an average \$9.5. What <u>User</u> likes about Permanently Closed Lana Restaurant Bar:

I visited Lana on an impromptu trip to Charleston last weekend. Love the cozy neighborhood feel. Service was outstanding. I ordered the Risotto of the day and it was just OK; others at the table ordered the Basque Chicken, Steak and they were pleased. I would go back for a second chance. read more. What Сындыбала Мышырбай doesn't like about Permanently Closed Lana Restaurant Bar:

Quiet neighborhood type restaurant. Comfortable booths with seat and back cushions. Laid back dining. Paparadelli Bolognese quite good but the Pork scallopini was incredible, adding almonds, capers and lemon which all arrived piping hot. Delicious seafood tomato based soup. A nice tray of two fresh pA¢tAs completed our experience. read more. Just eating and drinking is too simple for you? Then a visit to this sports bar is just right: in addition to small snacks and dishes you can watch the latest football matches, tennis or Formula 1, well digestible Mediterranean courses are also on the menu. Furthermore, you can order fresh roasted meat, At the bar, you can unwind with a **freshly tapped beer** or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

CARROT CAKE



\$4.5

Alcoholic Drinks		Insalate	
PERONI	\$4.0	ARUGULA SALAD	\$11.5
Appetizers		Starters	
SOUP DU JOUR		LOCAL FISH*	\$27.0
Oriental dishes		Soft drinks	
FALAFEL	\$11.0	DRAFT	\$4.0
Primi		Biere	
PAPPARDELLE ALLA BOSCAIOLA	\$13.5	JEVER	\$4.0
Main courses		Soups & Salads	
CALAMARI	\$11.5	DU JOUR	\$5.5
Sandwiches		Tapas	
GRILLED VEGETABLE PITA	\$10.5	LAMB SPANAKOPITA	\$11.5
Seafood		Mexican dishes	
SALMON*	\$14.0	TACO	
Side dishes		Donuts - Ungefüllt	
GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$5.5	CINNAMON	\$6.5
Sweets		Croques	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$7.5	CROQUE MONSIEUR	\$10.5
Starters & Salads		Fresh Juices	
RISOTTO		CARROT	
Vegetarian dishes		American Food	

\$7.5

POMMES FRITTES

1	- 1
	U 14

Fettuccine		Popular Items	
FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE	\$14.5	ANTIPASTO (FOR TWO)	\$16.5
Beilagen und Saucen		Add to any Salad	
DIPS	\$7.0	STEAK*	\$29.5
Pop Tarts		Specialty Cocktails	
BLUEBERRY	\$6.5	CUCUMBER GIMLET	\$10.0
Kubanische Spezialität	ten	Between the Bread	
JAMON	\$7.0	LAMB KEFTA	\$13.0
To Share		Beginnings	
CHEF'S CHOICE TASTING MENU		RIGHT ON THYME	\$10.0
Special Long Drink's		Plates	
GIN FIZZ	\$10.0	VEGETABLE PLATE	\$18.5
Seafood Dishes		STEWS	
SEAFOOD	\$17.5	BACALAO	\$5.5
Coffee		Classic Cocktails	
ESPRESSO	\$6.5	THE SEELBACH	\$10.0
Soups & Starters		Featured Wine	
PATE	\$12.5	FEATURED WINE	
Entree		Seasonal	
SHORT RIBS	\$26.5	GOAT CHEESE	\$7.0
Beef Burgers		Bottled Import	
THE BOHEMIAN	\$10.0	BECKS NA	\$3.0

1	
	(V

Canned Beer		Shareables Starters	
PALMETTO LAGER	\$4.0	Small Plates	
Dotagos		TARTINE	\$6.0
Potages		41 - 10	
VICHYSSOISE	\$5.5	Hosted Bar	
Domestic Bottles		HOUSE LIQUOR	\$4.0
ANGRY ORCHARD CIDER	\$4.0	House Made Gelato	
In a Bottle Or Can		SAMPLE CHOICE OF THREE	\$7.5
VICTORY HOP DEVIL	\$4.0	Milk Fed Ved	
Local Drafts		SCALLOPINI	\$20.5
PALMETTO AMBER	\$4.0	More Fun Between the Buns	
Shisha		ROAD RUNNER	\$10.0
MINT	\$6.5	Main Course	
0 11 01 1 07 01		SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA	\$14.5
Smaller Plates To Share		DUCK*	\$27.5
POTATO CROQUETTES	\$5.5		
Minarif Carletnile		Beer	
Digestif Cocktails		BUD LIGHT	\$3.0
SAZERAC	\$10.0	BUDWEISER	\$3.0
Bottles & amp; amp; Cans		Draft Beers	
MESSIAH NUT BROWN ALE	\$4.0	AMSTEL LIGHT	\$4.0
The Mathie Manue Comm		PALMETTO ESPRESSO PORTER	\$4.0
The Mathis House Gourm	E	0- • 0-11-11-	
Tea List		Spring Cocktails	
LAVENDER LEMON	\$10.0	STRAWBERRY SHRUB	\$10.0
		HELLO, SUNSHINE	\$8.0

Drinks		SALAD NICOISE	\$12.5
SAM ADAMS	\$4.0	CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.5
CLASSIC COCKTAILS WITH HOUSE LIQUORS	\$6.0	CAPRESE	\$10.5
DRINKS		Dessert	
		CHEESE PLATE	\$15.0
Beers		TARTUFO	\$7.5
MILLER LITE	\$3.0	LEMON TART	\$7.5
MICHELOB ULTRA	\$3.0	PANNA COTTA	\$7.5
PALMETTO SEASONAL NEW BELGIUM TRIPPEL	\$4.0	MOSCATO BISCOTTI	\$7.0
FARMHOUSE LAGER	\$4.0	BLACKBERRY	\$6.5
Pasta		Dishes are prepared w	ith
PAPPARDELLE BOLOGNESE	\$16.0	SCALLOPS	\$13.5
GNOCCHI AI FUNGHI	\$15.0	OLIVES	\$5.5
GNOCCHI PISELLE	\$14.5	SHRIMP	\$12.5
PENNE AL FORNO	\$13.0	CHICKEN	\$19.5
PENNE PISELLE	\$12.0	BEEF	\$10.5
		CHEESE	\$7.0
These types of dishes are		PINEAPPLE	\$6.5
being served		RASPBERRY	\$6.5
MUSSELS		CHOCOLATE	\$6.5
TURKEY	\$10.5	CARAMEL	\$6.5
STEAK	+ _0.0	COCONUT	\$6.5
PASTA		STRAWBERRY	\$6.5
FISH		SEAFOOD	
		BROCCOLI	
Salads		MUSHROOMS	
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.5	VEGETABLE	
HOUSE SALAD	\$11.5	DUCK	
TUSCAN BREAD SALAD	\$13.0	VEGETABLES	
. JOONIT DILEND ONLAD	Ψ10.0		



Lana Restaurant Bar

210 Rutledge AvenueSC 29403, Charleston, United States **Opening Hours:**

